KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES

(Declared as Deemed to be University under Sec.3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

Fee Structure for B.Sc. (Hons.) Psychology (2026 - 2030 batch) (Indian Nationals)

Academic Fee Structure

IYEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IVYEAR

I Sem.

II Sem.

III Sem.

IV Sem.

V Sem.

VI Sem.

VII Sem.

VIII Sem.

Admission Fee
(one time payment)

Tuition Fee

Tuition Fee

Tuition Fee

Tuition Fee

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

B.Sc. (Hons.) Psychology

5000

64900

64900

64900

64900

64900

64900

64900

64900

Note: Exam fees, Professional Development and Placement Training Fee are not included in the Fee Structure and should be paid additionally.

Semester Fee Payment Schedules:

Schedule 1 : Every Odd Semester (LIII, V and VII) Fee Should be paid on or before 10th June.

Schedule 2 : Every Even Semester (II, IV, VI and VIII) Fee Should be paid on or before 10th November.

** Refer the Admission Portal to check the fee payment date for I Semester.
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